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	Mental Health Services
	Ohio
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Mental health SUMMITS
	Location
	Date
	Time
	POC

	Chillicothe VA Medical Center
Building 9, Auditorium
	August 22, 2013

	10AM to 3PM
	Robert Taylor

robert.taylor4@va.gov
(740) 773-1141 x7470

Brenda Porter

brenda.porter@va.gov
(740) 773-1141 x7898

	Cincinnati VA Medical Center
Summit Location:

The Health Foundation of Greater Cincinnati
	Friday August 23, 2013
	9AM to 1PM
	Tamara Campbell

Tamara.Campbell@va.gov
(513) 861-3100 x4723

Peter Kotcher

Peter.Kotcher@va.gov
(513) 475-6325

	Cleveland (Wade Park) Medical Center, Recreational Hall
10701 East Blvd., Cleveland, OH 44106
	August 23, 2013
	9:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
	Michael Vincent

Michael.Vincent2@va.gov
(216) 791-3800 x6797

Jeffrey Weier

Jeffrey.Weier@va.gov
(216) 791-3800 x6816

	Columbus

Chalmers P. Wylie VA Ambulatory Care Center

Summit Location:

Aladdin Shrine Center     3850 Stelzer Rd, Columbus, OH 43219
	September 13, 2013
	8am – 3pm
	James Porter

James.Portner@va.gov
Deborah Portner
Deborah.Wilson8@va.gov
(614) 257-5281

	Dayton VA Medical Center

	September 13, 2013
	8:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.
	Linda Davis

linda.davis7@va.gov
(937) 268-6511 x2030

Pamela Clark

pamela.clark@va.gov
((937) 268-6511 x2167
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